CHEMICAL STORAGE AND WELL TREATMENT FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS
FOR THE
TOWN OF BRASELTON, GEORGIA
BIDDERS LIST

Project Manager: Kelby Hobbs
Cost of Plans: $150.00
Bid Date: October 30, 2014 @ 2:00 p.m.
Project Estimated Cost: $100,000.00
13-008

Bid Set # Plan Holders Date Sent Via

1 Town of Braselton 10/02/14 Fedex
4982 Highway 53
Braselton, GA 30517
706-654-3915 (T)
706-654-3109 (F)

2 Kelby Hobbs 10/02/14
Engineering Management, Inc.

3 Lamar Hare 10/02/14 USPS
Cedar Farms & Construction, Inc.
2858 GA HWY145

Eastanollee, GA 30538
706-491-7819 (T)

706-779-3124 (F)
cedar_farms@yahoo.com

4 Mr. W. A. Griffin, Ill 10/02/14 USPS
Griffin Bros., Inc.

103 Griffin Drive
Maysville, GA 30558
706-484-1922 (T)
706-677-3820 (F)
bill@griffinbrothersinc.com

5 Mr. Ken Pruett 10/02/14 USPS
KSP Enterprises

548 Freeman Brock Road
Auburn, GA 30011
770-867-7319 (T)
770-867-3481 (F)
kspl@windstream.net




iISqQFt/AGC Builders Exchange
c/o Repro Products

4485 South Atlanta Road
Smyrna, GA 30080
800-364-2059, EXT 8281 (T)
866-570-8187 (F)
AGCBEX@isqft.com

10/07/14

Fedex

Claudia Jaramillo

Sol Construction

4120 Presidential Parkway

#115

Atlanta, GA 30340
770-455-1822 (T)

800-996-0385 (F)
cjaramillo@solconstructionllc.com

10/07/14

USPS

Alan C. Gravel

Willow Construction, Inc.

3970 Flint Hill Road

Powder Springs, GA 30127-2809
770-222-1555 (T)

770-222-9139 (F)
agravel@wilocon.com

10/08/14

USPS

Diana Lounsbury

The Blue Book

800 E. Main Street

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535
800-431-2584, Ext. 3022 (T)
914-243-4936 (F)
dlounsbury@thebluebook.com

10/13/14

Fedex

10

Brad Bettis

Allsouth Constructors, Inc.
P.O. Box 1616

Covington, GA 30015-1616

9124 North Park Drive (mailing)
Covington, GA 30014
770-788-8703 (T)
770-788-8704 (F)
jbballsouth@bellsouth.net

10/14/14

UPS Ground

11

Mr. Brian Tieslau

Lanier Contracting Company

3690 Lawrenceville-Suwanee Road
Suwanee, GA 30024
770-932-1800 (T)

770-945-2481 (F)
btieslau@laniercontracting.com
kharrelson@laniercontracting.com

10/20/14

Fedex
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12

Lex Ann Thomas

McGraw Hill Construction
3315 Central Avenue

Hot Springs, AR 71913
850-656-3770 (T)
850-656-2523 (F)
lex.ann.thomas@mbhfi.com

10/21/14

Fedex
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